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ORANG CLONAL
TIMON
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MURPHULANI
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PRODHAN PREMIUM
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GANGAJAN
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BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
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DULIABARI
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRODHAN
PRODHAN
RAJAPUKHURI
GOLAGHAT
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INVOICE

DC732
DC745
D291
D306
D288
D298
D309
D289
D294
D297
D305
D472
D485
D469
D475
D489
D480
D482
DC565
D586
DC561
D582
D585
D587
D601
DC571
PT1048
PT1066
PT895
PT1071
PT1064
PT882
D1074
D1075
D1467
D292
D287
D1491
D1492
D1493
D1494
D1261
UK222
UKD652
D994
D995
DC418
DC499
DC503

GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs VALUATION DealPrice

D

D1
PD
PD

D1
D1
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D1
PD
PD

Cb1

1140
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620
651
782
714
714
651
629
792
620
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660
640
320
320
560
520
640
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600
600
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350
798
456
304
800
400
300
820
420
680
1110
1200
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1240
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1140
1200
1000
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0
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270
281
291
291
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246
244
241
221
226
241
223
221
146
155
200
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131
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241

251
233
255
200
224
201
192
191
200
215
154
207
130
132
186
191
191
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3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
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3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065

GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
FALLANGANI
BHELAGURI
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
FALLANGANI
FALLANGANI
HATTIGOR

INVOICE

DC501
DC506
UK525
DCN2122
DC5467
DC5562
DC5586
DC5610
DC5395
DC5431
DC5563
DC5587
DC5611
DC505
DC522
UK3465

GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs VALUATION DealPrice

D
D
PD
PD
PD
PD
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860
800
720
700
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720
720
800
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160
145
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135
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185
226
143
132
120
122
118
119
123
151
121
106
116
121
116
116



